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07/13/13Kyle Busch(i)Track Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

24th Annual CNBC Prime's The Profit 200

28.873 131.916

28.8731 54 Kyle Busch(i) Monster Energy Toyota 131.916 0.000 0.000
29.0292 20 Brian Vickers Dollar General Toyota 131.207 0.156 0.156
29.0733 5 Kasey Kahne(i) Great Clips Chevrolet 131.008 0.200 0.044
29.0834 7 Regan Smith TaxSlayer.com Chevrolet 130.963 0.210 0.010
29.1035 2 Brian Scott Shore Lodge Chevrolet 130.873 0.230 0.020
29.1056 31 Justin Allgaier Brandt Chevrolet 130.864 0.232 0.002
29.1067 22 Joey Logano(i) Hertz Ford 130.860 0.233 0.001
29.134*8 18 Matt Kenseth(i) Dollar General Toyota 130.734 0.261 0.028
29.1419 11 Elliott Sadler SportClips Toyota 130.702 0.268 0.007
29.16910 77 Parker Kligerman North American Power Toyota 130.577 0.296 0.028
29.18811 3 Austin Dillon AdvoCare Chevrolet 130.492 0.315 0.019
29.25112 12 Sam Hornish Jr. Alliance Truck Parts Ford 130.211 0.378 0.063
29.33513 32 Kyle Larson # McDonald's Chevrolet 129.838 0.462 0.084
29.34514 6 Trevor Bayne Cargill Ford 129.794 0.472 0.010
29.39515 30 Nelson Piquet Jr. # Qualcomm Chevrolet 129.573 0.522 0.050
29.39916 33 Paul Menard(i) Rheem / Menards Chevrolet 129.555 0.526 0.004
29.40117 60 Travis Pastrana Roush Fenway Racing Ford 129.547 0.528 0.002
29.47718 87 Joe Nemechek Toyota 129.213 0.604 0.076
29.52119 44 Chad Hackenbracht(i) Tastee Apple Toyota 129.020 0.648 0.044
29.52420 19 Mike Bliss TriStar Motorsports Toyota 129.007 0.651 0.003
29.55521 99 Alex Bowman # SchoolTipline.com Toyota 128.872 0.682 0.031
29.558*22 16 Billy Johnson NESN B Strong Ford 128.859 0.685 0.003
29.58223 43 Michael Annett Pilot Travel Centers Ford 128.754 0.709 0.024
29.68524 4 Landon Cassill Chevrolet 128.307 0.812 0.103
29.779*25 10 Jeff Green TriStar Motorsports Toyota 127.902 0.906 0.094
29.85326 24 Brett Butler 5 Star Lodge & Stables Toyota 127.585 0.980 0.074
29.874*27 8 Ryan Preece East West Marine Chevrolet 127.495 1.001 0.021
29.953*28 55 Jamie Dick VIVA Auto Group Chevrolet 127.159 1.080 0.079
29.99229 40 Reed Sorenson e-Swisher.com Chevrolet 126.994 1.119 0.039
30.004*30 42 Josh Wise Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 126.943 1.131 0.012
30.025*31 00 Blake Koch DriveMW.com Toyota 126.854 1.152 0.021
30.179*32 46 J J Yeley(i) Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 126.207 1.306 0.154
30.25633 14 Eric McClure Hefty / Reynolds Toyota 125.886 1.383 0.077
30.26134 01 Mike Wallace Chevrolet 125.865 1.388 0.005
30.27435 51 Jeremy Clements RepairableVehicles.com Chevrolet 125.811 1.401 0.013
30.29336 79 Jeffrey Earnhardt # Oath Keepers Ford 125.732 1.420 0.019
30.416*37 52 Joey Gase Donate Life Chevrolet 125.224 1.543 0.123
30.453*38 92 Dexter Stacey # MaddiesPlaceRocks.com Ford 125.071 1.580 0.037
30.48439 23 Stanton Barrett QOLIX Chevrolet 124.944 1.611 0.031
31.077OP40 70 Tony Raines Toyota 122.560 2.204 0.593
31.366*41 89 Morgan Shepherd Malamphy Electric / Racing with Jesus Chevrolet 121.431 2.493 0.289

*42 74 Mike Harmon Chevrolet -28.873 -31.366

Pos Car Team Time Speed -Fastest -NextDriver

*Required to qualify on time, OP - Top 30 in Owner Points, PC - Past Champion,(i)Ineligible for driver points in this series


